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Program Category

Swimming,
Diving,
Water Polo, or

Synchronized Swimming.

Each Additional Sport

Swimming — O’Cat
(for winter club swimmers)

Swimming — Grad

Program
(15 - 18 years as of May 1, 2017 for
non-competitive swimmers)

Swimming — Masters
(18 yrs + as of May 1, 2017)

Mini Sharks Swimming
(5-6 years as of May 1, 2017)

$555 per athlete

2018 Sharks Summer Program Registration Fees

Sport practices from May to August Regional
Championships. Practices after Regional
Championships for registered Provincial
Championship qualifiers only.

Entry fees for all club sanctioned meets including
Regional and Provincial Championships (if
qualified)

Swim cap for Swim, Synchro and Waterpolo (one
cap per athlete)

Swimming (6 -18 yrs) new swimmers require swim
assessment

$150 per athlete

As above

$325 per athlete

Program starts July 1°*
Swimmer responsible for any meet fees

$255 per athlete

For former Sharks swimmers who want to stay fit
3 assigned practices per week subject to swim
assessment and availability

Swimmer responsible for any meet fees

$255 per adult

3 scheduled practices per week
Swimmer responsible for any meet fees

$270 per athlete

May and June - 2 sessions per week for 8 weeks
Requires swim assessment
May not register for additional sports




Parent Volunteer Program

The success of our Club and programs depends on parent volunteers. Each year, we require parents to support the Club by volunteering
to help at the Spani pool concession, Club functions and at meets.

The parent and family volunteer policy requires one post-dated cheque from each family dated September 1st 2018. Each family is
required to either participate in the volunteer activities OR pay $300 at the time of registration in lieu of the volunteer commitment.

See our website for more detailed information on the program. The amount of volunteer hours and post-dated cheque are listed below:

Program Volunteer Commitment
All Programs 20 hours per family or $300.00
Mini - Grad - Masters Exempt

Payment and Cancellation Policy

Payment may be made by cheque payable to “Coquitlam Sharks” or by cash. Full payment is due at time of registration. Non-sufficient
fund cheques are subject to a $25 fee and the athlete will be unregistered until full payment is made.

If an athlete cancels registration prior to May 12, 2018, the program registration fee minus an administration fee of $150 will be
deducted from the fees paid per athlete.

There will be no refunds for cancellations after May 12, 2018.




